



## 11th Annual Professional Travel Planner FAM Tour

# 2019 Branson Seller Registration Form April 9-12, 2019

The Branson CVB hosts an annual FAM tour for qualified tour operators and travel agents from around the US and Canada. These travel buyers are introduced to Branson with a three-night, four-day Branson itinerary highlighting lodging, shows, attractions, dining, sightseeing and more. This event includes scheduled business trade session appointments for Branson Sellers, as well as networking meals with buyer attendees.

#### Partnership Includes:

#### Branson Partnership Amount - \$350.00

One paid registration entitles **one** person from your company to the following:

- \* Four networking meals with travel planners
- \* Scheduled business trade session appointments
- \* Will distribute profile sheets and business cards
- \* May provide welcome bag gift
- \* Will receive complete travel planner contact and company information

My Company will be a registered Branson Seller for only \$350.00!

the FAM. It is your responsibility to confirm with the CVB wiresult in your submission not being recognized as received.	y is responsible for the financial commitment whether or not you attend ithin 24 hours that your form has been received. Failure to do so could Opportunities are secured only with completed contract and payment.		
This signed agreement and payment is due in full to the Branson CVB by <mark>February 1, 2019</mark> . All deadlines are firm.			
SPACE IS LIMITED TO THE	E FIRST 25 PAID REGISTRATIONS.		
Company name	Company name listing should read		
Phone			
Email			
Company representative/Date	FAM attendee delegate		

### The Quickest & Easiest Way to Pay is on the Portal by Credit Card!

http://portal.explorebranson.com/cvb-payments/

$\square$ Bill Me (this option is only available if contract is submitted by December 1, 2018)	$\square$ Check Enclosed	Check #:
Authorized Signature:	Today's Date:	

Please submit this form and your credit card payment by February 1, 2019, to: Branson CVB, Attn: Nichole Stearns, P.O. Box 1897, Branson, MO 65615, by email at <a href="mailto:nstearns@bransoncvb.com">nstearns@bransoncvb.com</a>, or by fax at 417-334-4139. Please send check payment by mail to: Branson CVB, Attn: Finance Dept., P.O. Box 1897 Branson, MO 65615. Full participation in this partnership program is only guaranteed by complying with all requirements as outlined in the signed agreement and the payment deadlines as listed above. Questions: Call Lenni Neimeyer at 417-243-2105